seven thousand, four hundred fifty-eight					   
	 Word Form

2.) Write the expanded form and the word form.

6,395	 	 6,000 + 300 + 90 + 5								      
			   Expanded Form

six thousand, three hundred ninety-five			 
			   Word Form

3.) Write the word form.

2,831	 	 two thousand, eight hundred thirty-one			 
			   Word Form

4.) Choose the correct word form of 5,376.

A   four thousand, two hundred sixty-seven

B   five thousand, three hundred seventy-six

C   five thousand, three hundred sixty-seven

D   five thousand, three hundred seven ten six

,

Lesson 6 

Practice Key

Write the standard form for each number.

5.)	eight thousand, one hundred seventy-three

8,173		
	 Standard Form

6.)	four thousand, six hundred fifty-two

4,652		
	 Standard Form

7.)	one thousand, nine hundred seventeen

1,917		
	 Standard Form

8.)	Choose the correct standard form of seven thousand, one hundred fifty-two.

A   7,521

B   7,125

C   7,152

D   752

Module PV–A 
Lesson 6

[...]

= 9,000 + 20 + 8

2.) Write the expanded form.

7,902 = 														           

3.) Write the number in expanded form and word form.

2,095

Value Cards

Word Form

4.) Choose the correct word form of 9,833.

A   nine thousand, eight hundred thirty-three

B   nine thousand, three hundred eighty-three

C   nine thousand, thirty-three

D   nine thousand, eight hundred thirteen

Module PV–A 
Lesson 6 

Independent Practice 

Write the standard form for each number.

5.) five thousand, one hundred fifteen

Standard Form

6.) three hundred nine

Standard Form

7.) Choose the correct standard form of four thousand, six hundred eleven.

A   6,411

B   4,611

C   6,401

D   4,601

Independent Practice Key

7

1.) Write the standard form.

9,028		   = 9,000 + 20 + 8

2.) Write the expanded form.

7,902 = 		 7,000 + 900 + 2									       

3.) Write the number in expanded form and word form.

2,095

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 5

Value Cards

two thousand, ninety-five							     
	 Word Form

4.) Choose the correct word form of 9,833.

A   nine thousand, eight hundred thirty-three

B   nine thousand, three hundred eighty-three

C   nine thousand, thirty-three

D   nine thousand, eight hundred thirteen

,

Lesson 6 

Independent Practice Key

The Meadows Center for Preventing Educational Risk—Mathematics Institute
The University of Texas at Austin ©2012 University of Texas System/Texas Education Agency 89

Write the standard form for each number.

5.) five thousand, one hundred fifteen

5,115		
	 Standard Form

6.) three hundred nine

309			 
	 Standard Form

7.) Choose the correct standard form of four thousand, six hundred eleven.

A   6,411

B   4,611

C   6,401

D   4,601

The Meadows Center for Preventing Educational Risk—Mathematics Institute
The University of Texas at Austin ©2012 University of Texas System/Texas Education Agency 90

Module PV–A 
Lesson 6 

Extra Practice 7

1.) Write the standard form.

[...]

D   nine thousand, eight hundred thirteen

Module PV–A 
Lesson 6 

Extra Practice 

Write the standard form for each number.

5.) four thousand, three hundred twelve

Standard Form

6.) two hundred fifteen

Standard Form

7.) Choose the correct standard form of six thousand, four hundred eleven.

A   6,411

B   4,611

C   6,401

D   4,601

Lesson 6 

Extra Practice Key

7

1.) Write the standard form.

4,053		   = 4,000 + 50 + 3

2.) Write the expanded form.

3,640 = 		 3,000 + 600 + 40									       

3.) Write the number in expanded form and word form.

[...]

A   nine thousand, eight hundred thirty-three

B   nine thousand, three hundred eighty-three

C   nine thousand, thirty-three

D   nine thousand, eight hundred thirteen

,

Lesson 6 

Extra Practice Key

Write the standard form for each number.

5.) four thousand, three hundred twelve

4,312		
	 Standard Form

6.) two hundred fifteen

215			 
	 Standard Form

7.) Choose the correct standard form of six thousand, four hundred eleven.

A   6,411

B   4,611

C   6,401

D   4,601

4,354 225

923 3,169

5,521 9,178

151 824

7,472 4,323

Module PV–A 
Lesson 7 

Fluency Practice

Module PV–A 
Lesson 7 

Modeled Practice #2

Scientists were studying ant colonies in Texas. In one colony there were